BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION
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TOTAL

VALOR

PEREIRA
CARTAZEMNA

MANZALES:
BUCARAMANGA
BARRANGUILLA

VOLUMEN

TA

Millones ($)

13.845,52

2.828,00
3.033,74
6.630,75
1.094,58
41,98
679,77
191,69

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION
ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

B BOGOTA 455%
B WEDELLIN 10.0%
CAL 10.7%
B SARRANDULLA  234%
B BUCARAMANGA  35%
1%

B CARTAGENA 4%
PEREIRA 07%
Totat 100.0%
B 50E0TA 63T
B MEDELLIN 10.0%
CAL 11.5%

B BARRANDUNLA  T8%
B EUCARAMANGA  33%
WA 0%

B CARTAGENA 5%
B FEREIRA 1.
Totat 100.0%
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